Rotary Isolators
3 Poles
Page <1> 31/05/12  V1.1
LBPM 25 to 63 A : Features :
LBPM 25 to 63 A :

Single / Multiple
Strand Wire
Minimum
mm2
1.5 1 1 4 4 6 6
Maximum 6 10 10 16 16 70 70
Fine Strand Wire
with Sleeve
Minimum 0.5 0.75 0.75 2.5 2.5 4 4
Maximum 6 6 6 10 10 50 50
American Wire Gauge - AWG 12 8 8 6 6 1 1
Recommended Tightening
Torque for Terminals - NM 0.8 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 2.5 2.5
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Isolator Interlock 25 A 3P LBDI253P
Isolator Interlock 32 A 3P LBDI323P
Isolator Interlock 40 A 3P LBDI403P
Isolator Interlock 63 A 3P LBDI633P
Isolator Interlock 80 A 3P LBDI803P
Isolator Interlock 100 A 3P LBDI1003P
Isolator Interlock 125 A 3P LBDI1253P
Isolator Panel Mount 25 A 3P LBPM253P
Isolator Panel Mount 32 A 3P LBPM323P
Isolator Panel Mount 40 A 3P LBPM403P
Isolator Panel Mount 63 A 3P LBPM633P
Part Number Explanation:
Load Break
LB
Door Interlock /